photocopies of the same. 

2.  They must bring four separate DDs from a Nationalized 
Bank (i.e. 1,52,100/-, 17,620/-, 1,500/- & 500/-) in favour of  
DEAN PGIMS NMMC (Payable at Navi Mumbai). 

Admission Form Fees = 500/- + GST = 590/- 

1. Tuition Fees:-1,52,100/- (One Lakh Fifty Two Thousand and One    
     Hundred Only) 
2. Other Fees:-17,620/- (Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred & Ten  
     Rupees only) 

Sr.No. Fee Details Fee 
Amount 

1. Tuition Fee( as per DMER) 1,52,100/- 
2. Library Fees  1,000/- 
3. Admission Fees 1,500/- 
4. Gymkhana Fees 500/- 
5. Development Fund Fees 5,000/-